DOAH - Order

UNOFFICIAL copY/HulHui

IN THE CITY OF CHICAGO, ILLINOIS Dock: 1403744033 Fee: §40.00

DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATIVE HEARINGS  RifsP Fee:$9.00 APRF Fee: $1 00
Karen A.Yarbrough
Cook Gounty Recorde of Deeds
Date: 020672014 12:11 P Py tof2

CHICAGO, 1L 60608 Issuing City

Department: Department of Streets and Sanitation

Address of Violation:
CITY OF CHICAGO, a Municipal Corporation, Petitioner, ) 4411 S Keating
v, )
)
Dodd, Bobby ) Docket #: 06DS021904
2318 W35THPL )
)
)

, Respondent.

FINDINGS, DECISIONS & ORDER

A LA L) B i LA e

This matter coming for {earing, notice given and the Administrative Body advised in the premises, having considered the
motions, evidence and mguinents presented, IT [S ORDERED: As to the count(s), this tribunal finds by a preponderance of
the evidence and rules as foilov's:

Finding NOV# Count(s} Municipal Code Violated Penalties
Not liable - City failed to establish SUPS166915 1 7-28-120(a) Uncut weeds. $0.00

prima facie case
Sanction(s):

Admin Costs: $0.00

JUDGMENT TOTAL: $0.00
Balance Due: $0.00

- 3}
Stmgus ot
Wr\@ % U 74 May 31, 2007

Administrative Law Judge ALO# Date

ENTERED:

This Order may be appealed to the Circuit Court of Cook Co. (Daley Center 6th FL) w thia 35 days by filing a civil law suit
and by paying the appropriate State mandated filing fees.

Pursuant to Municipal Code Chapter 1-19, the city's collectien costs and attorney's fees shall be as.ded to the balance due if
the debt is not paid prior to being referred for coliection.

Le 63&/ DesatiPTions LoT | DisTacT 72 C\Ty huke
Sul Prsiov of LT 111 ¥redil # Brxtle
sec/TWV/ VG /meRiPpvs S@ €07 Twa 28N
RWGIZE: Agsessor's MapRefeKeree | 4-02-Su/
IV Cook CounTy Liinors
Date Printed:  Feb 5, 2014 5:11 pm p//L/- #/ q_og~3()5’_—0/é —-0000 og;)gseolzzolzt

44 deess gy ) seuth Keslirg #VR
STele BI/ 21 BO ¢ 32




1403744033 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

%%a

Finas & Foes
. a0 Total Fine: 0.00
Sombo. AHMS Status Date: ' 12062008 Cont Hearing: | U&/31/2L07 {157 ﬁ-.DCI Adrain Fee:
o i 000  Sanction Fee:] 0.0
Dapt: !S+S Admin Review: ] Interest BeginDate: l 07062007 NSF Fee; | -
Unit: 583 “"" &R Disposition: | Interest End Date: | i s e ';99 -
- s e s orage Fae:
Case: §Nm Liable v§ Bankmptc_y Fiimg] Adjustment Date: r_ Tow Fee:] 0 1'.’0
: r’“‘“”“‘“""‘” ot B . - 8 Attomey Fee: |
Sattlemant Amt @-’R'“m E —J Coifection Cost: rwwmw
) ’ A : B Court Cost: a
Firgt: Marns - iLast' Name Bisiness Name  Street # Ste. Dir Straal Name - m:m,z:t r‘*“‘*——ﬁﬁ‘o‘
- {lsoBBY {DODD i jrxit] w SOT
g l i Gross Amount Due: 0.00
A ; | ! Total Amourt Paid: [ il
4 ! 2  Curent Balance: f‘
Collaction Firm: [Talan & ! .sanss Las‘ { T8 Wihdraw: |

x| Refored: [ 0211772007

K {THIRD PARTY CITATION -

Dacket: Detail

Vahicle

Paymert Info

Adjusligjifw_l Law Firm Staiusn Contact Leg

Halds Lisns ] Forms/Naticas i




